
Yellow: I-370 at Shady Grove Road – MD 97 (Georgia Avenue) 
opens late 2010/early 2011

Green: MD 97 (Georgia Avenue) – I-95 at Laurel opens 
late 2011/early 2012

Blue: Future

Drivers can enter and exit eastbound and westbound 
ICC/MD 200 at these six interchanges:
  I-370 at Shady Grove   MD 650 
    (New Hampshire Avenue)
  MD 97 (Georgia Avenue)  US 29 (Columbia Pike)
  MD 182 (Layhill Road)   I-95 in Laurel

Briggs Chaney Road: Drivers can access eastbound ICC 
from Briggs Chaney Road.  Briggs Chaney Road may only 
be accessed from westbound ICC.

LEGEND ICC First Segment Toll Schedule

(I-370 to MD 97)

For more tolling information 
visit mdta.maryland.gov

PRICING PERIODS

Peak Period  
Mon - Fri: 6 - 9am; 4 -7pm 
(excluding federal holidays)

Off-Peak Period  
Mon - Fri: 5 - 6am; 
9am - 4pm; 7 - 11pm. 
Sat & Sun: 5am - 11pm

Overnight Period  
Daily 11pm - 5am 

2 AXLE

$1.45

 
$1.15

  

$0.60
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